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ABFAHRT - DISCESA LIBERA
CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME

1 18 SCHNARF Hanna
2 31 DELLAGIACOMA Tania
3 26 GANDINI Veronica
4 14 RUNGGALDIER Yvonne
5 25 DE BIASIO Susanna
6 10 VALT Elena
7 27 WEISSENSTEIN Marion
8 4 LANZINER Nadine
9 32 CORRADINI Melanie
10 22 HERBST Viviane
11 5 STEINER Meggy
12 30 DELUCA Giulia
13 20 HAAS Christine
14 21 ZANETTI Irene
15 246 GUADAGNINI Greta
16 3 KIRCHLER Hilde
17 2 ERLACHER Annalisa
18 12 MAGALINI Annamaria
19 13 DAL CAPPELLO Arianna
20 11 LAZO Natalia
21 24 BOZZETTI Fabiana
22 9 DEFLORIAN Valeria
23 19 KASWALDER Francesca
ISCRITTI ... 33
NON PARTITI e 10
1 ZUKALL Josefine
6 FIORANZATO Andreina
7 VALT Cinzia
8 FRANZOI Sara
15 SANTA Nicole
16 ENNEMOSER Tanja
17 PERNSTICH Silke
23 HEINZ Romina
28 STUERZ Katharina
29 ANDERGASSEN Sandra
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI v 0
1 195 INNERHOFER Christof
2 194 HEEL Werner
3 199 PARIS Dominik
4 200 PITTSCHIELER Kurt
5 219 DORFMANN Patrick
198 THANEI Stefan
7 232 LINTNER Moritz
8 193 SCHOENWEGER Arthur
9 226 KIENZL Christoph
10 186 HOLZKNECHT Norbert
11 197 KOMPATSCHER Christoph
78 MORANDELL Thomas

18-04-2009 / JOCHGRIMM

PUNTI  ANNO COM

COD.

DAMEN-FEMMINILE

1984
1989
1984
1987
1990
1978
1988
1995
1987
1993
1968
1992
1984
1983
1991
1952
1956
1971
1970
1974
1979
1978
1981

1947
1959
1960
1963
1978
1991
1989
1991
1990
1990

AA

AA

AA

AA

BZ99
TV22
BZ99
BZ89
TN45
BO19
BZ16

TN45
9998

BZ99
BZ99
BZ89
BZ99
BZ89

Bz89
BZ99

HERREN-MASCHILE

1984
1982
1989
1984
1989
1981
1985
1969
1986
1976
1984
1968

BZ99

BZ99

SOCIETA'

No Name Team

kisti sion noi team
TEAM VIST

ASC KALTERN

kisti sion noi team
AG.SPORTMARKET

ASC KALTERN

TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX
TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX
ASV ALDEIN

Puschtraflitza

SKI TEAM FASSA

No Name Team

CORNO SCALE KLI

ASC JOCHGRIMM

SKI TEAM FASSA

FAN CLUB MOELGG

princysnow
Sitour  Italia
Sculls

Sitour  Italia
TEAM VIST

ASC KALTERN
princysnow

ASC KALTERN

Sims

ASV ALDEIN

Team Schuhbert Nanox
ASC KALTERN

ASV ALDEIN

ASV ALDEIN

ASC KALTERN

No Name Team
No Name Team
TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX
No Name Team

No Name Team
No Name Team
TEAM VIST

TEAM VIST

ASC KALTERN
No Name Team
ASC KALTERN

TEMPO
FINALE

50.53
51.02
51.39
52.00
52.83
53.76
54.16
54.42
54.71
54.76
55.45
55.50
56.29
57.16
57.76
1'00.30
1'03.18
1'07.53
1'07.81
1'15.28
1'19.33
1'19.35
1'29.47

48.42
48.48
48.88
48.95
49.23
49.23
49.56
49.68
49.76
49.80
49.82
49.82

F=1320
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

D8/1




POS

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

43
44
45
46
a7
48
49

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

59
60
61

63
64
65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

NUM
PETT

160
196

92
161
174
220
229
230
165
225
205
138
113
238
224
231
233
211
173
181
103
162
131
135
128

86
164
204
190
153

90
185
116
166
158
188
148

69
178
169
106

98
120
183
114
102
227
100
130
124

84

66
122
236
242
172
159
206
207
133
212

58
157
119

82
142
140
237

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

ERLACHER Herbert
KLOTZ Siegmar
LECHNER Helmut
RIZZl Moreno
BUFFATTI Venceslao
XAIZ Gilberto
ZOESCHG Alex
MERANER Simon Paul
DELVAI Christian
KAMAUN Hanno
VANZ Federico
ZAMPINI Thomas
SOVILLA Vittorio
DONEI Tommaso
PFITSCHER Heini
VANZ Alessandro
REN Demis
MARTINI Alex

SINN Thomas
FISCHNALLER Stefan
DELUCA Giorgio
COSTAZZA Marco
KALSER Markus
KECK Martin
PRECHT Josef

TIES Gunther
JAIDER Christian
FILL Danny
GSTREIN Elmar
BECCARI Antonio
ZANET Bruno
STOCKNER Guenther
HAAS Christian
DIONORI Mauro
CEMIN Mauro
CARLI Giampiero
PLUNGER Roland
GANDINI Luigi
PIXNER Stefan
GALLINA Andrea
DALMASSO Pietro
DEGASPERI Dino
TUTZER Guenther
SINN Robert
SIORPAES Roberto
GREGORI Wolfgang
JAGEREGGER Lorenz
ANDERGASSEN Norbert
MARTINELLI Lukas
MALFERTHEINE Erich
LANZINER Klemens
STEINER Markus
TORGGLER Luis
GANTIOLER Hias
PIFFRADER Moritz
GARDETTO Alex
HOFER Kilian
STEINER Michael
EGGER Stefan
DICHRISTIAN Stefan
DONEI Alex
GAFRILLER Franz
FINK Werner
KALSER Roland
PLONER Peter
GRIESSER Heinrich
GALLMETZER Arno
RAINER Anton

18-04-2009 / JOCHGRIMM

ANNO COM

1971
1987
1959
1975
1973
1983
1987
1987
1969
1983
1987
1971
1963
1992
1983
1980
1982
1986
1969
1976
1966
1975
1969
1973
1972
1968
1972
1989
1969
1974
1960
1978
1961
1978
1971
1971
1971
1957
1970
1976
1966
1968
1963
1970
1964
1965
1989
1967
1971
1964
1966
1955
1965
1979
1993
1971
1970
1990
1984
1972
1979
1953
1969
1961
1965
1970
1972
1979

AA

COD.

9998

BZ99
TV22

BZ99

TV22
TV22

BZH7

BZ99
BZH7
TN45
TN45
BZ89
BZA5

9998

TN45
BZC6

BZA5
TN45

TV22
TV22

BZ99
BL65
BZ99
BZ16
BZ99
BZ16

BZA5

BZA5

BZ16

BZ99

BZAS5

BZ89

BZ99

SOCIETA'

FAN CLUB MOELGG
TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX
ASC KALTERN
AG.SPORTMARKET
princysnow

kisti sion noi team
TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX
No Name Team

ASC KALTERN

No Name Team

kisti sion noi team
AG.SPORTMARKET
AG.SPORTMARKET

TZ UEBERETSCH/UNTERLA

kisti sion noi team
kisti sion noi team
kisti sion noi team

ASC KALTERN

TZ UEBERETSCH/UNTERLA
SKI TEAM FASSA

SKI TEAM FASSA

ASV ALDEIN

ASC BARBIAN

FAN CLUB MOELGG

SKP SKI TEAM

SKP SKI TEAM

TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX

SKI TEAM FASSA
ASV FELDTHURNS
TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX

kisti sion  noi
kisti sion  noi
ASC BARBIAN
SKI TEAM FASSA

TEAM VIST
AG.SPORTMARKET
AG.SPORTMARKET

TEAM VIST

TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX
ASC KALTERN

POL. CAPRIOLI

ASC KALTERN

ASC JOCHGRIMM

ASC KALTERN

ASC JOCHGRIMM

SKP SKI TEAM

TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX
Puschtraflitza

Die longsomen 5

ASC BARBIAN
Puschtraflitza

ASC BARBIAN

TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX
Puschtraflitza

ASC JOCHGRIMM

ASC KALTERN

team
team

ASC BARBIAN

ASV ALDEIN
TEAM VIST
SKP SKI TEAM
TEAM VIST
ASC KALTERN

TEMPO
FINALE

49.88
49.90
50.12
50.15
50.17
50.24
50.28
50.29
50.33
50.35
50.42
50.50
50.51
50.63
50.64
50.69
50.71
50.77
50.77
50.80
50.86
50.87
50.89
50.91
50.96
50.99
51.09
51.18
51.22
51.22
51.33
51.38
51.42
51.51
51.53
51.54
51.58
51.58
51.60
51.63
51.66
51.67
51.69
51.73
51.91
51.91
51.94
51.96
52.02
52.02
52.13
52.14
52.21
52.23
52.28
52.29
52.29
52.31
52.35
52.43
52.49
52.63
52.66
52.67
52.83
52.87
52.90
52.95

F=1320
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

D8 /2




POS

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

90
91
92
93
94

96
97
98
99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

114
115
116
117

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

NUM
PETT

95
72
210
73
179
141
81
180
149
245
109
215
176
118
117
235
163
177
136
76
182
144
89
97
150
126
51
74
151
214
54
222
67
52
49
61
101
45
240
87
146
39
93
244
37
111
107
44
83
132
63
187
55
134
96
189
43
213
154
125
143
152
40
121
108
62
228
216

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

RASOM Dario
EISATH Georg
MANFROI Simone
RAFFAINER Fried|
MAYRHOFER Hubert
PIRAN Michele
MARCHI Giorgio
COMPLOI Giuseppe
KLEON Hannes
HOLZER Hermann
PICHLER Eduard
COCCHI Simone
MANESCHG Karlheinz
FRANZELIN Elmar
FRONZA Stefano
HOFER Daniel

BOSIN Aldo
WIDMANN Oskar
PLONER Franz
VIKOLER Kurt
BUFFATTI Filippo
SOLFERINI Fabrizio
NICOLIS Eugenio
CICOGNA Giovanni
MORANDELL Thomas
RABENSTEINER Oskar
SALERNO Alfredo
KOHL Albert
SEELAUS Kurt
TSCHAGER Michael
ANDERGASSEN Willi
ERSCHBAUMER Roland
KASTLUNGER Ernesto
MESSNER Karl

RIER Josef

RIGONI Giorgio
AVENA Alberto
CALVELLI Carlo
RAINER Arthur
LANTHALER Christian
ANDERGASSEN Harald
PESCOLLER Pio
GALLONE Salvatore
HOFER Franz
TSCHAGER Albert
UNTERHAUSER Alois
SCHGAGULER Richard
COSTAZZA Ettore
OLIVIERI  Antonio
BISI Alessandro
DAVARDA Vittorio
HOFER Egon
SAGMEISTER Laurenz
TRENTINI Alessandro
ALOISIO Carlo
KASER Haimo
VALLER Luigi
PICHLER Fabian
PAOLINI Claudio
PLAZOTTA Georg
LANTSCHNER Hansjoerg
FACCI Manuel
GABRIELLI Evaristo
MAVILLA Luigi
KALSER Reinhold
MATTIOLO Sandro
MONSORNO Claudio
ZANDEGIACOMO Andrea

18-04-2009 / JOCHGRIMM

ANNO COM

1968
1957
1985
1953
1969
1977
1966
1971
1976
1956
1963
1979
1972
1965
1968
1981
1970
1970
1970
1967
1969
1970
1963
1968
1970
1966
1957
1955
1971
1985
1949
1993
1951
1951
1948
1957
1966
1948
1980
1966
1976
1948
1965
1963
1937
1960
1962
1942
1968
1976
1950
1976
1952
1977
1966
1978
1942
1987
1970
1962
1969
1970
1948
1967
1963
1955
1981
1985

AA

COD.

TN45
BZ32

BZ99

9998
BZ99
BZ32
BO19
9998
BZ89

BZ39

BZ99

BZ89
BzZ32
BZ99
BZH7
9998

BZ12

9351
BZF9

BZ99

BZ99

9998

BZ99

BZ89

TN45
REO1

TN45

BZG6

9998
BZ99

REO1
BZ89

SOCIETA'

SKI TEAM FASSA
ASC EGGEN

kisti sion  noi
ASC KALTERN

team

kisti sion noi team
princysnow

FAN CLUB MOELGG
TEAM VIST

ASC KALTERN

ASC EGGEN

CORNO SCALE KLI
FAN CLUB MOELGG
ASV ALDEIN
Sims

ASV VILLANDERS
kisti sion  noi
Team Schuhbert

team
Nanox

Puschtraflitza
princysnow

princysnow

princysnow

ASC KALTERN

TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX
princysnow

ASV ALDEIN

Die longsomen 5

ASC EGGEN

ASC KALTERN

TZ UEBERETSCH/UNTERLA
FAN CLUB MOELGG

ASV SK TEAM VALENTE
SKP SKI TEAM

FREE SPORT FIEMME FAS
SC GROEDEN RAIFFEISEN
princysnow
ASC KALTERN
Team Schuhbert
ASC KALTERN
FAN CLUB MOELGG
Sims

TEAM VOELKL

ASC KALTERN

ASV ALDEIN

SKP SKI TEAM

SKI TEAM FASSA
MAICOL SKI TEAM

Nanox

SKI TEAM FASSA
SchUtzen Racingteam

SC BOLZANO
Porsche Sci
TEAM VIST
princysnow
Radein

FAN CLUB MOELGG
ASC KALTERN
Team Schuhbert
princysnow

Club

Nanox

MAICOL SKI TEAM

ASV ALDEIN
Sims
Sitour  Italia

TEMPO
FINALE

52.97
53.03
53.05
53.10
53.13
53.22
53.23
53.25
53.25
53.31
53.43
53.53
53.55
53.56
53.56
53.57
53.60
53.64
53.75
53.75
53.82
53.83
53.84
53.87
53.91
54.01
54.16
54.25
54.26
54.34
54.41
54.51
54.51
54.68
54.72
54.76
54.82
54.82
55.08
55.10
55.19
55.36
55.49
55.59
55.71
55.90
55.98
56.09
56.14
56.16
56.46
56.77
56.86
57.54
57.54
57.58
57.95
58.21
58.34
58.41
58.46
58.84
59.20
59.28
1'00.22
1'00.33
1'00.40
1'00.68

F=1320
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

D8/3




POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
149 243 BAMHACKL Alfons
150 71 BENCIOLINI Antonio
151 171 BALLWEBER Freddy
152 42 KALSER Franz
153 64 GUIDETTI Sandro
154 60 FAILLA Vanni
155 50 ANDREOLLI Davide
156 47 BATTAGIN Galdino
157 34 MANZANA Giovanni
158 115 MATTESICH Michael
159 35 GROSS Aldo
160 79 SCAPPINI Lino
161 218 UNTERHAUSER Thomas
162 41 RIGHI Renzo
163 68 BOZZETTI Ermilio
164 137 DALLIO Erwin
165 77 NERVI Sergio
166 48 LONGO Cesare
167 145 MOSTI Andrea
168 65 BINI  Enrico
ISCRITTI ... 213
NON PARTITI 34
33 SCHWEIGL Josef
36 BODECCHI Enzo
38 ZUKALL Erwin
46 AMBACH Josef
53 MARTINI Giovanni
59 D'ANTONI Stefano
70 ELLECOSTA Filippo
85 KALSER Johann
88 HOLZER Reinhard
99 BRAUNHOFER Oskar
104 LANTSCHNER Paul
105 BAUMGARTNER Luis
110 PURER Erich
112 PALFRADER Carlo
127 GALLI Ivano
129 MENAPACE Lorenzo
139 MAYR Christian
155 TOECHTERLE Guenther
156 MALOJER Karlheinz
167 HOFER Hartmann
170 FRONTULL Franz
191 RAUTER Martin
192 STEIFLER Wilhelm
201 DE PRA Davide
202 GHIRETTI Giacomo
203 MARTINI Francesco
208 GANTIOLER Michael
209 GURNDIN Thomas
217 PICHLER Gilberto
221 GANTIOLER Peter
223 SINN Michael
234 ZELGER Patrick
239 MANCINI Paolo
241 GANTIOLER Jochi
NON ARRIVATI 6
57 MARTINI Giorgio
75 KUSSTATSCHER Heiner
123 VEZZONI Marco
147 GOSTNER Artur
168 KOMPATSCHER Juergen
175 GOSTNER Harry

18-04-2009 / JOCHGRIMM

ANNO COM

1946
1956
1976
1948
1949
1952
1946
1939
1937
1965
1933
1959
1992
1943
1950
1973
1961
1946
1974
1953

1932
1932
1940
1944
1954
1957
1949
1964
1959
1965
1963
1966
1968
1963
1965
1975
1969
1969
1971
1970
1975
1975
1970
1985
1989
1984
1980
1979
1981
1984
1992
1986
1984
1982

1954
1958
1961
1971
1978
1974

AA

AA

AA

COD.

BZ89
Bz89
REO1
TNO9
Bz41
TNO9

TN45
REO1

TNO9
REO1

TNO5

Bz41
BZ99
BZ99

9998
BZz89

BZ74
9998
9998

BZ16
BZ12
9998

BZC6

BZA5
BZ99

BZA5

BZ99

BZA5

BZA5

F=1320

TEMPO  PUNTI
SOCIETA' FINALE GARA
ASV ALDEIN 1'00.73

1'01.26
Sitour  Italia 1'01.45
ASV ALDEIN 1'01.76
MAICOL SKI TEAM 1'01.79
princysnow 1'01.99
AGON. DEL BALDO 1'02.58
ASE CATINACCIO 1'04.60
AGON. DEL BALDO 1'04.71
Sitour  Italia 1'05.43
SKI TEAM FASSA 1'05.90
MAICOL SKI TEAM 1'06.60
Radein 1'07.92
AGON. DEL BALDO 1'08.07
MAICOL SKI TEAM 1'08.77

1'10.24
Sculls 1'13.75
LAVAZE' VARENA 1'16.37
Sculls 1'19.57
Sculls 1'24.25
TEAM VIST

ASE CATINACCIO

ASC KALTERN

ASC KALTERN

Sims

Sims

FAN CLUB MOELGG

ASV ALDEIN

TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX
Die longsomen 5

Radein

ASV VINTL

FAN CLUB MOELGG
FAN CLUB MOELGG
Sims

Die longsomen 5
Puschtraflitza

ASC JOCHGRIMM

ASV SK TEAM VALENTE
FAN CLUB MOELGG
ASV FELDTHURNS
TEAM SCHUBERT NANOX
kisti sion noi team

Sims

Die longsomen 5
Radein

SKP SKI TEAM

ASC BARBIAN

ASC KALTERN

No Name Team

Free Sport Fiemme e F
ASC BARBIAN

Sims
ASC KALTERN
Sculls
ASC BARBIAN
No Name Team
ASC BARBIAN

PUNTI
TAB

D8/4




POS NUM NUM
PETT CODICE

SQUALIFICATI

56
80
91
94
184

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

5

ELLECOSTA Filippo
MATZNELLER Berthold
EGARTER Reinhold
HOLZNER Reinhard
VERONI Massimo

18-04-2009 / JOCHGRIMM

ANNO COM

1949
1968
1963
1959
1969

COD.

BZ89

Bz12
REO1

SOCIETA'

ASV ALDEIN
Puschtraflitza

ASV SK TEAM VALENTE
MAICOL SKI TEAM

TEMPO
FINALE

PORTA N.
PORTA N.
PORTA N.
PORTA N.
PORTA N.

13
13
13
14
13

F=1320
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

D8/5




